20X

Md4x8 screW\

4X
M3 nut + washer

e ) U \
> & )
9 o 5
1 S = o)
8 S
f H
i
4

M3 nut + washer

M4x8 screw

2%
screw M4x8

Rubber plate
125 x 70 x 10 mm
8X

Rubber washer
3.5x10 - 2mm

8x

/scmw UNC 6-32x 1/4"

\ i
screw UNC 6-32x 1/2"

PA spacer 3.5x5mm

PU tube 10x6.5 - 54mm



	Tom sida

